9:00

9:30

9:30

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:15

1:25

1:30

2:15

2:30

Reminder:

Tuesday, January 23 2024
Pickaway County Commissioners
Agenda

Conduct Business

Rob Young, Clemmons Nelson — Contract Negotiations (Executive Session)
Sheriff Hafey — Update
Lindsay Juchau, Hope Valley Recovery —Update

Glenn Easterday — Memorial Hall Elevator

Jim ?arb‘lerrv, EmpowerAdvisory Board= Ohio County’Employees Retirement Plan
4 [ § 9 . £ _ _.-'
| | e B S J
<S>>I
Chris Mullins, County Engineer — Sunnyside Ditch Improvement (Executive Session)
Sunnyside Drainage Ditch Improvement — Discussion and Decision
Transportation Improvement District Board Meeting

Caryn Kock Esterline — Library Update

Tim Colburn, Pickaway Progress Partners — Economic Development (Executive
Session)



