## Tuesday, January 23 2024 Pickaway County Commissioners Agenda

9:00	Conduct Business
9:30	
9:30	Rob Young, Clemmons Nelson – Contract Negotiations (Executive Session)
10:15	Sheriff Hafey – Update
10:30	Lindsay Juchau, Hope Valley Recovery – Update
11:00	Glenn Easterday – Memoria <mark>l Hall Elevato</mark> r
11:30	Jim Carberry, Empower Advisory Board – Ohio County Employees Retirement Plan
1:15	Chris Mullins, County Engineer – Sunnyside Ditch Improvement (Executive Session)
1:25	Sunnyside Drainage Ditch Improvement – Discussion and Decision
1:30	Transportation Improvement District Board Meeting
2:15	Caryn Kock Esterline – Library Update
2:30	<b>Tim Colburn, Pickaway Progress Partners</b> – Economic Development (Executive Session)
Reminder:	